TIME
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

TIME
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM
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Friday, December 5

PERFORMER

HPR Queens

Karicka and Podkovicka
Karicka and Podkovicka

O N A N R e e

International Cottages December Nights Entertainment

HOUSE

HPR Queens
House of Peru Elenco and Youth Group  Peru

Czech and Slovak
Czech and Slovak

St. Lucia Choir Sweden
Kaibigan Dance Company Philippines
Kultura Filipinas Performing Arts

Irish Christmas Ceili Ireland
Carpathian Trio Romania
Polonez San Diego Poland

END OF SHOW

Saturday, December 6

PERFORMER
HPR Queens
House of Peru Elenco and Youth Group
Ukrainian School San Diego
Ukrainian School San Diego
Guma’ Uno Hit
Carpathian Trio
INTERMISSION

Vietnamese Community of San Diego

JING Institute of Chinese Martial Arts & Culture
Kultura Filipinas Performing Arts

House of Palestine Zaytouna

Elsie Clavin's Creations

INTERMISSION

U3zub

U3zub

St. Lucia Choir

Dancing group Slunicko and Poe Street Band
X(CYPHER) Dance Team

YCC Hang Music Group
Bohua Academy Youth Group

END OF SHOW

HOUSE
HPR Queens
Peru
Ukraine
Ukraine
Chamorros
Romania

Vietnam
China
Philippines
Palestine

Philippines

Ukraine
Ukraine

Sweden

Czech and Slovak

Korea
China
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