International Cottages December Nights Entertainment

Friday, December 5

TIME	PERFORMER	HOUSE
IIIVIL		HOUSE
5:00 PM	HPR Queens	HPR Queens
5:30 PM	House of Peru Elenco and Youth Group	Peru
6:00 PM	Karička and Podkovička	Czech and Slovak
6:30 PM	Karička and Podkovička	Czech and Slovak
7:00 PM	St. Lucia Choir	Sweden
7:30 PM	Kaibigan Dance Company Kultura Filipinas Performing Arts	Philippines
8:00 PM	Irish Christmas Ceili	Ireland
8:30 PM	Carpathian Trio	Romania
9:00 PM	Polonez San Diego	Poland
9:30 PM	END OF SHOW	

Saturday, December 6

TIME	PERFORMER	HOUSE
12:00 PM	HPR Queens	HPR Queens
12:30 PM	House of Peru Elenco and Youth Group	Peru
1:00 PM	Ukrainian School San Diego	Ukraine
1:30 PM	Ukrainian School San Diego	Ukraine
2:00 PM	Guma' Uno Hit	Chamorros
2:30 PM	Carpathian Trio	Romania
3:00 PM	INTERMISSION	
3:30 PM	Vietnamese Community of San Diego	Vietnam
4:00 PM	JING Institute of Chinese Martial Arts & Culture	China
4:30 PM	Kultura Filipinas Performing Arts	Philippines
5:00 PM	House of Palestine Zaytouna	Palestine
5:30 PM	Elsie Clavin's Creations	Philippines
6:00 PM	INTERMISSION	
6:30 PM	U3zub	Ukraine
7:00 PM	U3zub	Ukraine
7:30 PM	St. Lucia Choir	Sweden
8:00 PM	Dancing group Slunicko and Poe Street Band	Czech and Slovak
8:30 PM	X(CYPHER) Dance Team	Korea
9:00 PM	YCC Hang Music Group	China
	Bohua Academy Youth Group	
9:30 PM	END OF SHOW	